Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

thhIMhSﬁQ%S“WLmethmmngmmmml

Event ™
High Game Pots STCH

SWFL YBT HDCP

SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT U20 Scratch
High Game Pots HDCP
High Game Pots STCH
SWFL YBT HDCP

SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT HDCP

SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT U15B Jr Gold
High Game Pots HDCP
High Game Pots STCH
SWFL YBT HDCP Stepladder
SWFL YBT HDCP

SWFL YBT STCH Optional
High Game Pots HDCP
High Game Pots STCH
SWFL YBT HDCP

SWFL YBT STCH Optional
SWFL YBT U15B Jr Gold
SWFL YBT HDCP

SWFL YBT HDCP

SWFL YBT HDCP Stepladder
SWFL YBT HDCP

SWFL YBT STCH Optional
High Game Pots HDCP

High Game Pots STCH

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 1:30 PM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 1:30 PM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM
03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

03-14 Sun 10:00 AM

Ln ™
/

2/1

9/2

7/1

13/2

2/2

172

13/1
7/2
2/1

14/2

Ave ¥
186
186
186
178
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171
169
168
167
167
167
166

166

Name

Hagler , Katarina
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Ayala, Randy
Kirk, Dakota
Kirk, Dakota
Amatuccio, Jake
Lynn, Daniel
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Desfosse , Jaryd
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